Enrich All-in-One Panel PC www.contradata.itwww.ieiworld.com
Features
● Modular construction design for easy maintenance
● Support second display with adjustable swivel angle
● 20-90° adjustable main display
● Effective Heat Dissipation System
● I/O interface for easy peripherals connection
● Built-in wireless LAN for remote communication

Dimension (WxHxD) 373 x 390 x 335 mm
Net Weight 8.30 Kg
Options Ordering Information
Part No. Description
EP-265-910-10G/WT-
R/1GB
15" 350cd/m² XGA Panel PC with Intel® Celeron® M 1.0GHz
512K cache CPU,1GB DDR2 RAM, 802.11 b/g wireless module,
touch screen, RoHS
EP-265-GM45-C575/WT-
R/1GB
15" 350cd/m² XGA Panel PC with Intel® Celeron® 2.0GHz 1MB
cache CPU,1GB DDR2 RAM, 802.11 b/g wireless module, touch
screen, RoHS
EP-265E-910-10G/T-
R/1GB
15" 250cd/m² XGA Panel PC with Intel® Celeron® M 1.0GHz
512K cache CPU,1GB DDR2 RAM, touch screen, RoHS
EP-265E-GM45-C575/
WT-R/1GB
15" 250cd/m² XGA Panel PC with Intel® Celeron® 2.0GHz 1MB
cache CPU,1GB DDR2 RAM, 802.11 b/g wireless module
Model EP-265E-N270 EP-265E-GM45
Wall Mount Kit AFLWK-19/ AFLWK-19B
AFOLUX Monitor (8.4") EPP-26-AFL-08M
AFOLUX Monitor (10.4") EPP-26-AFL-10M
Magnetic Card Reader EPP-26MSR-U
Smart Card Reader EPP-26MSI-U
Barcode Reader AFLP-BRW01-U (White color) / AFLP-BRB01-U (Black color)
Cash Drawer AFLP-CW01-12V (White color) / AFLP-CB01-12V (Black color)
Customer Display AFL-CDW01 (White color)/ AFL-CDB01 (Black color)
VFD Customer Display EPP-26VFD-U
Thermal Printer AFLP-TPW01 (White color) / AFLP-TPB01 (Black color)
OS: Windows®  XPE EPCF-265E-N270-XPE-R10
(1GB CF Card)
EPCF-265-GM45-XPE-R10
(1GB CF Card)